Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Wilkinson - (1193538) - City of Sheffield Diving Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

47.38
4:00.36
59.35
54.85
52.72

2:00.93

to LC

47.80
4:01.80
59.90
55.20
53.10
2:00.90

SC WA
Pts

113
96
109
87
109
102

Date

02/11/14
09/11/14
02/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
02/11/14

Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships

Venue

Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Rotherham

License

NE14133
NE14133
NE14133
NE14133
NE14133
NE14133

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



