Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Wilkinson - (1193538) - City of Sheffield Diving Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	47.38	47.80	113	02/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4
200 Freestyle	4:00.36	4:01.80	96	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4
50 Breaststroke	59.35	59.90	109	02/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4
50 Butterfly	54.85	55.20	87	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4
50 Backstroke	52.72	53.10	109	09/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4
100 Individual Medley	2:00.93	2:00.90	102	02/11/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Club Championships	Rotherham	NE14133	4